
Fall 2026 Semester DAY/DATE

First Day of Orange Edge Program Monday, August 3, 2026

Last Day of Orange Edge Program Friday, August 7, 2026

Student Orientation Monday, August 10, 2026 - Thursday, August 13, 2026

Convocation Thursday, August 13, 2026

Add/Drop Period (Course Adjustments) Monday, August 10, 2026 - Friday, August 21, 2026

First Day of Classes Monday, August 17, 2026

Course Add Deadline Friday, August 21, 2026

Labor Day--No Classes Monday, September 7, 2026

ESPR Reporting Tuesday, September 1, 2026 - Sunday, September 6, 2026

Financial Deadline to Drop Courses/Last Day to Academically Drop Courses Tuesday, September 8, 2026

Religious Observance Notification Tuesday, September 8, 2026

MSPR Reporting Thursday, September 24, 2026 - Wednesday, September 30, 2026

Midterm Exam Period Monday, September 28, 2026 - Friday, October 2, 2026

Last Day to Change to Audit/Declare Pass-Fail Grading Option (2L/3L/LLM) Monday, October 5, 2026

Spring Semester 2027 Registration Wednesday, November 4, 2026 - Friday, January 15, 2027

Last Day of Classes Friday November 20, 2026

Last Day to Withdraw (WD) from a regular session* class Friday November 20, 2026

Thanksgiving Break Sunday, November 22, 2026 - Sunday, November 29, 2026

Reading Period Monday November 30 - Wednesday December 2, 2026

Final Exams Thursday December 3, 2026 - Friday December 11, 2026

Grades Due from Faculty Wednesday December 23, 2026

1L Grades Due from faculty Monday December 28, 2026
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